SV

ROUFSFALT A1rAN WAFHEHATRIAL DaveMAD

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 6

Candidate No.

CAN4587124638

CAN540431459

CAN998176442

CAN7967111465

CAN2549114412

CAN170760385

Student Name

SHAVKATBEKOV RISHODBEK

ANDY LIN

KENNARD ANDERSON
KARTOLO

JEREMIAH JACE FERRELL
LIN

KARSTEN JOURELL
THEHODINATA

KENZIE OLIVER BASTARY

Student School
Westminster Learning Centre
New Century School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Little Sun School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Binus School Serpong

Region
Uzbekistan

Australia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking
1

2

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



