

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 6

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN4587124638	SHAVKATBEKOV RISHODBEK	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	1	CREDIT
CAN540431459	ANDY LIN	New Century School	Australia	2	CREDIT
CAN998176442	KENNARD ANDERSON KARTOLO	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	2	CREDIT
CAN7967111465	JEREMIAH JACE FERRELL LIN	Little Sun School	Indonesia	4	CREDIT
CAN2549114412	KARSTEN JOURELL THEHODINATA	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	5	CREDIT
CAN170760385	KENZIE OLIVER BASTARY	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	5	CREDIT